
Length Non-profit For-profit

Half day = 4 hours or less Fees Fees

Full day = 5 hours or more

Whole Conference Center Half day $ 540 $ 1,070

Whole Conference Center Full day $ 1010 $ 2,015

1/2 Conference Center (E or N/S) Half day $ 380 $ 760

1/2 Conference Center (E or N/S) Full day $ 600 $ 1200

1/4 Conference Center (N or S) Half day $ 285 $ 570

1/4 Conference Center (N or S) Full day $ 410 $ 820

Gymnasium (minimum 2 hours) Hourly $ 100 $ 130

Whole Conference Center Half day $ 540 $ 1,070

Whole Conference Center Full day $ 1010 $ 2,015

1/2 Conference Center (A or B/C) Half day $ 380 $ 760

1/2 Conference Center (A or B/C) Full day $ 600 $ 1200

1/4 Conference Center (B or C) Half day $ 285 $ 570

1/4 Conference Center (B or C) Full day $ 410 $ 820

Pike Hall/Abernathy Hall Half day $ 270 $ 540

Pike Hall/Abernathy Hall Full day $ 385 $ 770

 

Whole Conference Center Half day $ 540 $ 1,070

Whole Conference Center Full day $ 1010 $ 2,015

Conference Center Section C Half day $ 380 $ 760

Conference Center Section C Full day $ 600 $ 1200

Conference Center - End Section Half day $ 270 $ 570

Conference Center - End Section Full day $ 385 $ 850

Rear Dining Area Half day $ 270 $ 540

Rear Dining Area Full day $ 385 $ 770

Gymnasium (minimum 2 hours) Hourly $ 100 $ 130

Tennis Courts (price per court per match) per match $ 25 $ 25

Board Room (Room 139) Half day $ 240 $ 480

Board Room (Room 139) Full day $ 350 $ 710

Board Conf. Room (Room 135) Half day $ 190 $ 380

Board Conf. Room (Room 135) Full day $ 250 $ 500

Conference Services Fees

Frisco Campus

McKinney Campus

Plano Campus

Collin Higher Education Center  (CHEC)



Length Non-profit For-profit

Half day = 4 hours or less Fees Fees

Full day = 5 hours or more

Frisco Campus

Courtyard Center (rooms 422,424,426,428 only leased 

together)

Half day $ 330 $ 670

Courtyard Center (rooms 422,424,426,428 only leased 

together)

Full day $ 510 $ 1020

Allen Technical Campus

Kone Conference Center Half day $ 270 $ 540

Kone Conference Center Full day $ 385 $ 770

South Terrace Half day $ 270 $ 540

South Terrace Full day $ 385 $ 770

North Terrace Half day $ 190 $ 380

North Terrace Full day $ 250 $ 500

Safety Lab Half day $ 270 $ 540

Safety Lab Full day $ 385 $ 770

Farmersville Campus

Atrium A Wing Half day $ 75 $ 150

Atrium A Wing Full day $ 115 $ 230

Atrium Commons Half day $ 190 $ 375

Atrium Commons Full day $ 250 $ 500

Atrium Info Desk Half day $ 80 $ 150

Atrium Info Desk Full day $ 110 $ 230

Event Courtyard Half day $ 190 $ 380

Event Courtyard Full day $ 250 $ 500

Event Outdoor A-Wing Half day $ 270 $ 540

Event Outdoor A-Wing Full day $ 385 $ 770

Library Commons Half day $ 190 $ 380

Library Commons Full day $ 250 $ 500

Celina Campus

Atrium 1 - Level 2 South Lobby Half day $ 190 $ 380

Atrium 1 - Level 2 South Lobby Full day $ 250 $ 500

Atrium 2 - Terrace Atrium Half day $ 190 $ 380

Atrium 2 - Terrace Atrium Full day $ 250 $ 500

Atrium 3 - North Lobby Atrium Half day $ 190 $ 380

Atrium 3 - North Lobby Atrium Full day $ 250 $ 500

Atrium 4 - South Lobby Atrium Half day $ 190 $ 380

Atrium 4 - South Lobby Atrium Full day $ 250 $ 500

Atrium 5 - Breezeway Atrium Half day $ 270 $ 540

Atrium 5 - Breezeway Atrium Full day $ 385 $ 770

Courtyard Center



Length Non-profit For-profit

Half day = 4 hours or less Fees Fees

Full day = 5 hours or more

Frisco CampusWylie Campus

Whole Conference Center Half day $535 $1,070 

Whole Conference Center Full day $1,010 $2,020 

1/2 Conference Center (A or B/C) Half day $380 $760 

1/2 Conference Center (A or B/C) Full day $600 $1,200 

1/4 Conference Center (B or C) Half day $285 $570 

1/4 Conference Center (B or C) Full day $410 $820 

General Classroom  1-40 ppl capacity Half day $ 75 $ 150

General Classroom  1-40 ppl capacity Full day $ 115 $ 230

General Classroom  41-60 ppl capacity Half day $ 100 $ 150

General Classroom  41-60 ppl capacity Full day $ 165 $ 245

Lecture Hall/Presentation room  60-100 ppl capacity Half day $ 150 $ 300

Lecture Hall/Presentation room  60-100 ppl capacity Full day $ 265 $ 530

Police Support - Collin PD  (external security not allowed) Per Officer/per hour $ 70 $ 70

Events with attendance of 300 or more require Collin PD Presence - 

minimum of 1 Officer for duration of event

Dance Floor Fee (15' x 15') 4 hours $ 325 $ 325

Room Reset Fee (changes made 24 hours before event)  $ 175 $ 175

Media Use Fee (use of Collin College AV equipment)  $ 100 $ 100

Dedicated Media Tech Fee Per  Tech/per hour $ 75 $ 75

Cost Recovery Fee (Only applies if rental fee waived) Hourly $ 30 $ 30

Parking Lot Rental Per space $ 2 $ 2

Additional Fees

Classrooms


